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Wattage / Input 3W per beam
Power Supply Integral 120VAC (GAME N-180)

Remote 700mA (GAME N-01, N-02, N-04)
Construction Body: AISI 316L Stainless Steel
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 197 lm per beam (3000K)
Efficacy 65.7 lm/W per beam (3000K)
Optics 10°, 30°

Asymmetric wide (on the N180 version only)
BUG Rating B0-U3-G1 (N01 - 10°, 3000K)

B0-U2-G1 (N01 - 30°, 3000K)
B0-U3-G1 (N02 - 10° / 30°, 3000K)
B0-U3-G2 (N04 - 10°, 3000K)
B0-U3-G1 (N04 - 30°, 3000K)
B0-U2-G1 (N180 - Asym Wide, 3000K)

Lumen Maintenance 100,000 hrs L80, B10 (Ta 25°C)
Hard Coat Finishes Inox Natural, Inox Graphite, Inox Bronze
Fixture Dimensions Ø5.7” x 1.8” h
IP Rating IP66, IP67
Impact Resistance IK08

Fixture Dimensions - See page 2

TECHNICAL DATA

Game is a stainless steel, IP67-rated LED steplight with single, double, 
quadruple or 180° openings that allow for a grazing accent lighting effect 
suitable for a variety of projects. It is available with a casing for wall or floor 
installation, 3 optics options, and in 3 standard Hard Coat Treatment finishes.

ORDERING INFORMATION 
Example: SPT3042033B.US. Power Supplies / Accessories sold separately.

Hard Coating Treatment is the surface treatment of all the products by Stral Lighting. 
Available in three finishes Inox Natural, Inox Graphite and Inox Bronze. It guarantees 
a high superficial resistance to corrosion and atmospheric agents, as well as making 
the products anti-fingerprint and anti-stain.

.US

Model No. CCT Optics Finishes
SPT30410 (N01) 2 - 2700K 1 - 10° N - Inox Natural .US
SPT30420 (N02) 3 - 3000K 3 - 30° G - Inox Graphite
SPT30440 (N04) 4 - 4000K B - Inox Bronze

SPT30450 (N180) 4 - Asymmetric Wide
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FINISHES
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FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
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ACCESSORIES

PT50001
Outer Casing
For GAME fixture
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA
NOTE: All photometry is 3000K

SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES 
700mA

For other power supply options consult factory.

Part 
Number Option Lutron 

SKU
Dim  

Range Description Input/Output # of 
Fixtures

PPLT00673 PEQE PEQ 100%-0.1% Hi-Lume™ Premier 0.1% Ecosystem (0.1%DIM) LED Driver 120-277VAC to 700mA, 20W, Class 2 6-6

PPLT00517 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 700mA, 27W, Class 2 8-9

Suggested Lutron Compatible

Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
N01       N02       N03

PPLT00498 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 700mA, 12W, Class 2, DAMP 3-4 —

PPLT00465-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 700mA, 20W, Class 2, DAMP 2-6 2-3

PPLT00308-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 700mA, 30W, Class 2, DAMP 2-10 2-5 2-2

PPLT00467-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 700mA, 50W, Class 2, DAMP 2-16 2-8 2-4

PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% (4 channels) 120-277VAC to 700mA, 100W, Class 2, DAMP 2-8 (2-32) 2-4 (2-16) 2-2 (2-8)

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GAME N01 3000K 10° - PT3041031B.IES

941

1881

2822

3762
Maximum Candela = 3762.3

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GAME N01 3000K 30° - PT3041033B.IES

72

144

216

288
Maximum Candela = 288.1

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GAME N02 3000K 10° - PT3042031B.IES

493

985

1478

1971
Maximum Candela = 1970.7

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GAME N02 3000K 30° - PT3042033B.IES

62

124

185

247
Maximum Candela = 247.1

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GAME N04 3000k 10° - PT3044031B.IES

493

986

1479

1972

1

Maximum Candela = 1972
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GAME N04 3000K 30° - PT3044033B.IES

62

124

186

247
Maximum Candela = 247.4

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GAME N180 3000K ASYM WIDE - PT3045034B.IES

62

124

186

248
Maximum Candela = 248.2

C0 - C180
C90 - C270
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https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2023/09/PPLT00673.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2023/01/PPLT00517-L3D-369325_ENG.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00498-LC12_C-Case.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00465-P-Datasheet-ECOdrive-20W-0-10V-v1.0b.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00308-P-Datasheet-SOLOdrive-30W-0-10V-v1.3b-1.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00467-P-Datasheet-ECOdrive-561-A2-B2-S2-0-10V-v1.3.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00538-P-Datasheet-SOLOdrive-1061-A1-S1-0-10V-v6.53.pdf
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